KK "CysBopos"

JIUTEP-1 BC-1
1 K.KB. 2 K.KB. 1 Kk.kB. | 1 K.KB. 1K .K8B. | 1 K.KB. 1 K.KB. | 1 K.KB. | 1 K.KB. 1 K.KB.
Nel Ne2 Ne3 Ne4 Ne5 No6 Ne7 Neg Ne9 Ne10
% 4949 342 |6647] 514 [ 3571 wer | 4156 514 [4069 | 325 [4536 | 337 | 497 | 337 [4463] 337 | 404 | 352 [4908] 372 | %
o 58000 e
- MpopaHo 2004 320 MpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpopmaHo | MpopaHo | MpopaHo | lMpomaHo | MpopaHo =
Ne1l Ne12 Ne13 Ne14 Ne15 Ne16 Ne17 Ne18 Ne19 Ne20
% [4949] 342 [ 6647 514 [3571 ] wer [41,56] 514 | 4069 [ 325 |4536 [ 337 | 49,7 | 337 [4463] 337 | 404 [ 352 [4008[ 372 |
m m
~ MNpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpopmaHo | MpopmaHo | MpopmaHo | MpopmaHo | MpoaaHo | MpopmaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo o
Ne21 No22 Ne23 Ne24 Ne25 Ne26 Ne27 Ne28 Ne29 Ne30
% [4949] 342 | 6647 514 [3571 ] wer [41,56] 514 | 4069 [ 325 |4536 [ 337 | 49,7 | 337 [4463] 337 | 404 [ 352 |4008[ 372 |
m m
“ MNpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpopmaHo | lMpopmaHo | MpopmaHo | MpopmaHo | lMpoaaHo | MpomaHo | lMpopaHo | lMpoaaHo «
Ne31 Ne32 N33 Ne34 Ne35 Ne36 Ne37 Ne38 Ne39 No40
5 |4949] 342 |6647] 514 [ 3571 wer | 4156 | 514 |4069 | 325 | 4536 | 337 [ 497 [ 337 [4463] 337 [ 404 [ 352 [4908[ 372 | 3
m m
b MNpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpopmaHo | MpomaHo | MpopmaHo | MpopmaHo | MpoaaHo | MpoaaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo b
Ne41 No42 No43 Ne44 Ne45 Ne46 Ne47 Ne48 Ne49 Ne50
5 [4949] 342 [ 6647 514 [3571 ] wer [41,56] 514 | 4069 325 |4536 [ 337 | 49,7 | 337 [4463] 337 | 404 [ 352 [4908[ 372 |
m m
0 NpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | MpoaaHo | lMpopaHo | MpomaHo | MpoaaHo | lMpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo 0
Ne50A Ne505 Ne50B Ne50r Ne507, Ne50E Ne50)K Ne50M Ne50K Ne50/1
5 [4949] 342 [ 6647] 514 [3571 | wer | 41,56 | 514 | 4069 | 325 | 4536 | 337 [ 497 [ 337 [4463 [ 337 [ 404 [ 352 [4908[ 372 | 3
o 72000 oo MpoaaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | lMpopaHo | MpoaaHo | MpopaHo | lMpogaHo | MpogaHo @
MpoaaHo | Akuma | | He npogaHo |



KK "CysBopoB"

JINTEP-1 BC-2
1 K.KB. | 2 K.KB. | 2 K.kB. Mope | 2 K.kB. Mope | 1k .k8. Mope | 1 k.kB. Mope | 2 K.k8. Mope | 1 k.kB. Mope | 1 k.kB. Mope | 3 K.kB. Mope | 1 K.KB. | 1 K.KB.
Ne51 N252 Ne53 Ne54 N255 N256 Ne57 Ne58 N259 N260 N261 N262
% [s5079 344 [s812 [ 1051|7341 ] 337 [60,97] 29 |4051] 366 |4277] 366 | 69 | 77 [4277] 366 [ 4091 ] 352 [ 9978 [ 679 | 52,25 356 [5007] 342 | 3
o 56000 i
= MpopaHo | MpoaaHo 2205 320 MNpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | lMpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | MpoaaHo | lMpopaHo | lMpopaHo -
N263 No64 N265 N266 Ne67 N268 N269 Ne70 Ne71 Ne72 N273 Ne74
5 [5079] 344 [s812] 10517341 337 6097 | 2,9 [4051] 366 [4277[ 366 [ 69 [ 77 [4277] 366 [40,91 ] 352 [99,78 [ 679 5225 [ 3,56 [ 5007 ] 342 | %
° 61000 iy
o MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | lMpopaHo | lMpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | lMpopaHo | lMpopaHo | MpoaaHo 5293 675 MpopaHo | MpoaaHo o
Ne75 N276 Ne77 Ne78 Ne79 N2g0 Neg1 Neg2 Nog3 Nog4 N285 N286
% |5079( 344 | 581210517341 337 6097 29 [4051] 366 [4277 [ 366 | 69 | 7,7 [4277] 366 |4091 352 [ 9978 ] 6,79 52,25 | 3,56 | 5007 ] 342 | &
o 63000 63000 2
MpopaHo | MpopaHo MpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpoagaHo | MpomaHo | MpopaHo MpopaaHo | MpopaHo
4730 985 6 500 025
N287 N2g88 N289 N290 N291 N292 N293 N294 N295 N296 N297 N298
% |5079( 344 |s812]1051 (7341 337 | 6097 [ 29 [4051] 366 [4277 [ 366 | 69 | 7,7 [4277] 3,66 |4091] 352 [ 9978 ] 679 | 52,25 | 3,56 | 5007 [ 342 | &
m m
b NpopaHo | MpopmaHo | MpopmaHo | MNpopmaHo | MpopaHo | MpopmaHo | MpopmaHo | MpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpopmaHo | MpopaHo | MNpopaHo s
N299 N2100 Ne101 N2102 N2103 N2104 N2105 N2106 N2107 N2108 N2109 N2110
5 [5079] 344 [5812] 10517341 337 | 6097 | 29 |4051[ 366 4277 [ 366 [ 69 [ 77 [4277] 366 [40,91 ] 352 [99,78 ] 679 | 52,25 [ 3,56 [ 5007 ] 342 | %
m m
0 NpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpopmaHo | MNpopmaHo | MpopaHo | MpopgaHo | MpopmaHo | MpopgaHo | MpopaHo | MpopmaHo | MpopaHo | MNpopaHo 0
Ne111 Ne112 Ne113 No114 N2115 N2116 Ne117 No118 N2119 N2120 Ne121 N2122
5 [5079 [ 3,44 | 5812|1051 ] 7341 337 | 6097 | 29 |4051] 366 [4277] 366 | 69 | 77 | 42,77 | 3,66 | 40,91 | 3,52 | 99,78 | 6,79 | 52,25 | 3,56 | 50,07 [ 3,42 %
e 72000 68000 71000 72000 o
O (Y]
n H n H n H n H n H n H n H n H
3780720 | 4309500 | 5331745 poaaHo | 1ipoaano | 1IpoAano | HiPoAaaHo | HPoAaHo | TIPoAaHo | 1IPoAaHO | 1IPOAAHO ™32, 5 o)
MpoaaHo AKumA | | He npogaHo |



INAPKHHI (non3emuas napkoBka) Ilogbesn-1

No23 Ne24 Ne25 Ne26 No27 No28 Ne29 Ne30 Ne3l Ne32
800 000 ) ) - 800 000 800 000 800 000 800 000 ) )
No33 No34 Ne35 No36 No37 No38 Ne39
IMAPKHHI (mogzemuas napkoBka) Iloabe3n-2
Neol No2 Ne3 Ne4 No5 No6 No7 No8 No9 No10
Nell Nel12 Ne13 Nel4d Nel15 Nel6 Nel7 Ne18 No19 No20
) ) 3 ’ ’ ) ) ) 800 000 800 000
No21 Ne22 Ne40
800 000 : 800 000




KJIATOBKH Iloabe3a-1

Neo18 Ne19 No20 No21 No22 No23 No24
Ne15 Nel6 Nel7 3,96 | 50000 | 5,72 |50000 3,92 |50000 5,58 | 50000| 5,47 |50000| 5,47 |50000]| 5,47 |50000
198000 286000 196000 279000 273500 273500 273500
No25 No26 No27 No28 No29
5,83 |50000 5,4 50000 8,8 50000 | 6,66 | 50000| 4,98 | 50000 N230 No31 Ne32 Ne33 Ne34
291500 270000 440000 333000 249000
Ne35 Ne36
KIIAJIOBKMU Iloabe3n- 2
Nel No2 Ne3 Neo4 Ne5 Ne6 Neo7 Ne8 Ne9 Nel0
Ne37 N238
Nell Nel2 Nel3 Nel4 4,28 | 50000 3,96 | 50000 Ne239
214000 198000




/KK "Cysopos"

JIUTEP-2 BC-1
1kkB. | 2k.ks. |2k.ke.Mope | 1k.ke. Mope |1k .ke. Mope | 2 k.k8. Mope | 1 k.ke. Mope | 1 k.k8. Mope | 2k.ke. Mope | 3k.ks. | 2kks. | 2k.ks.
Nel No2 Ne3 Ned Ne5 Ne6 Ne7 Neg Ne9 Ne10 Ne1l Ne12
X I5127] 3,85 [72,67] 7,17 [ 48,81 ] 3,47 [40,95] 3,52 | 42,81 3,66 [69,01] 7,7 |42,81] 3,66 [3876] 3,47 | 56 | 2,9 [8268] 337 [57,02] 6,75 | 63,15] 3,3 X
= =
™ 55000 ®
— | NMpoaaHo | NMpopgaHo | MNMpoaaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | NMpopaHo | MpoaaHo | MNMpopaHo | MNMpoaaHo 2640075 MpoaaHo | NMpogaHo |
Ne13 Ne14 Ne15 No16 No17 Ne18 No19 N220 Ne21 No22 No23 No24
X |51,27] 3,85 | 72,67 7,17 [ 48,81 3,47 | 40,95 | 3,52 |42,81] 3,66 |69,01| 7,7 | 42,81 3,66 [38,76] 3,47 | 56 | 2,9 |82,68] 3,37 [57,02] 6,75 | 63,15| 33 x
= =
m m
~ | NMpoaaHo | NMpoaaHo | MNpoaaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | MpoaaHo | MpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | MpoaaHo | MpopgaHo |
Ne25 No26 Ne27 No28 No29 Ne30 No31 No32 No33 No34 Ne35 No36
X 15127] 385 [72,67] 7,17 | 48,81 3,47 [40,95] 3,52 |42,81] 3,66 [ 69,01 7,7 |42,81] 3,66 [38,76] 347 | 56 | 2,9 [82,68] 3,37 |57,02] 6,75 | 63,15] 3,3 ES
= =
m m
™ | NpoaaHo | NpoaaHo | MNpoagaHo | MNMpopaHo | MNMpoaaHo | MpoaaHo | MNMpoagaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | MpoaaHo | MpoaaHo | MpopgaHo | ™
No37 No38 Ne39 Ne40 No41 No42 No43 No44 Ne45 No46 Ne47 No48
E 51,27 | 3,85 | 72,67 | 7,17 [ 48,81 3,47 | 40,95] 3,52 [42,81| 3,66 | 69,01 7,7 [42,81] 3,66 |38,76] 3,47 | 56 | 2,9 |82,68] 3,37 [57,02] 6,75 | 63,15] 33 §
® 62000 ®
¥ | NpoaaHo | NMpoaaHo | MpoagaHo | MpogaHo | MpogaHo | NMpoaaHo | MpogaHo | MpogaHo | MpopgaHo | MpoaaHo 3742 490 MpopgaHo | <
Ne49 Ne50 Ne51 No52 No53 Ne54 Ne55 No56 Ne57 No58 No59 No60
X 15127 3,85 [72,67] 7,17 | 48,81 3,47 [40,95] 3,52 |42,81] 3,66 [ 69,01 7,7 |42,81] 3,66 [38,76] 347 | 56 | 2,9 [82,68] 3,37 |57,02] 6,75 [ 63,15] 3,3 ES
= =
® 61000 61000 61000 ®
wn n
MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | NMpoaaHo | MpoaaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | MpoaaHo | MpoagaHo | MNMpopgaHo 5146265 | 3684095 | 3952 800
N260A N260B N260B No60r No60/, Ne60E Ne60}K Ne60U No60K N260/1 Ne60M Ne60H
X 151,27 3,85 [72,67] 7,17 | 48,81 3,47 [40,95| 3,52 |42,81] 3,66 [69,01]| 7,7 |42,81] 3,66 [38,76] 3,47 | 56 | 2,9 [82,68] 3,37 |57,02] 6,75 | 63,15] 3,3 X
= =
® 64000 64000 64000 ®
(o) o
MpopaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | MpopaHo | MpoaaHo | MNMpopaHo | MpopaHo | MNMpoaaHo | MNMpoaaHo 5399 360 3865280 | 4147 200
MpoaaHo | | AKuuAa | | He npoaaHo |




KK "CyBopoB"

JINTEP-2 BC-2

1 K.KB.

1 K.KB.

1 K.KB.

1 K.KB.

1K .KB.

1 K.KB.

1 K.KB.

1 K.KB.

2 K.KB.

1 K.KB.

Ne61

Ne62

Ne63

No64

N265

No66

Ne67

N268

N269

Ne70

49,08 | 3,72

40,4 | 3,52

34,69 | 3,63

49,73 | 3,37

4536 | 3,37

40,69 | 3,25

41,56 | 5,14

35,71 | wer

66,47 | 5,14

49,49 | 3,42

MpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

MNpoaaHo

MNpoaaHo

MNpoaaHo

83000

3512145

MNpoaaHo

MNpopaHo

MpoaaHo

MNpoaaHo

Ne71

Ne72

Ne73

Ne74

Ne75

Ne76

Ne77

No78

Ne79

Ne80

49,08 | 3,72

40,4 | 3,52

34,69 | 3,63

49,73 | 3,37

45,36 | 3,37

40,69 | 3,25

41,56 | 5,14

35,71 | wer

66,47 | 5,14

49,49 | 3,42

MpopaHo

MpoaaHo

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

MpopgaHo

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

Ne81

Ne82

Ne83

No84

No85

Ne86

Ne87

No88

Ne89

N290

49,08 | 3,72

40,4 | 3,52

34,69 | 3,63

49,73 | 3,37

45,36 | 3,37

40,69 | 3,25

41,56 | 5,14

35,71 | wer

66,47 | 5,14

49,49 | 3,42

MpoaaHo

MNMpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

Ne91

Ne92

Ne93

Ne94

Ne95

Ne96

Ne97

Ne98

Ne99

Ne100

49,08 | 3,72

40,4 | 3,52

34,69 | 3,63

49,73 | 3,37

45,36 | 3,37

40,69 | 3,25

41,56 | 5,14

35,71 | wer

66,47 | 5,14

49,49 | 3,42

MpoaaHo

MNpoaaHo

MNpoaaHo

MNpoaaHo

MNpoaaHo

MNpoaaHo

MNpoaaHo

MNpopaHo

MpoaaHo

MNpoaaHo

Ne101

Ne102

Ne103

Ne104

Ne105

Ne106

Ne107

Ne108

Ne109

Ne110

49,08 | 3,72

40,4 | 3,52

34,69 | 3,63

49,73 | 3,37

45,36 | 3,37

40,69 | 3,25

41,56 | 5,14

35,71 | wer

66,47 | 5,14

49,49 | 3,42

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

MpopaHo

Nelll

Ne112

Ne113

Nell4

Ne115

Ne116

Ne117

Ne118

Ne119

Ne120

49,08 | 3,72

40,4 | 3,52

34,69 | 3,63

49,73 | 3,37

45,36 | 3,37

40,69 | 3,25

41,56 | 5,14

35,71 | HeT

66,47 | 5,14

49,49 | 3,42

72000

3 667 680

MpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

72000

3701 880

MNMpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

68000

4694 720

MpoaaHo

MpoaaHo

AKuua

He npoaaHo




INTAPKUHI (nonzemuas napkoska) Ionbesn-1

Nel No2 Ne3 Ne4 No2l Ne22 Ne23 Ne24 Ne25 Ne26
800 000 800 000 - 3 800 000 - - ’ - -

Ne27 Ne28 Ne29 Ne30 Ne31 Ne32 Ne33 Ne34 Ne35 Ne36

ITAPKUHI (nop3emuas napkoska) Ioabe3n-2
Ne5 Ne6 Ne7 Nes Ne9 Nel0 Nell Ne12 Nel3 Nel4
- 800 000 - - - 800 000 - 800 000 800 000 800 000

No15 Nel6 Nel7 No18 No19 Ne20

800 000 800 000 3 - - 800 000




Ne2 (6)
6 |50000

Ne3 (7)
4,9 |50000
245000

300000

Ne15 (19)

250000

286000

| Neo(13) |
| 225000 |

Ne18(22) | Ne19(23) | Ne20(24) | Ne21(25) | Ne22(26) | Ne23(27) | Ne24 (28)
8,4 |50000| 5,84 [50000( 5,83 [50000| 5,5 |s0000] 5,6 [50000{ 5,5 [50000] 5,6 |50000
420000 292000 291500 275000 280000 275000 280000




